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Transmission

Rear PTO

17

8
2WD
Std. / Pedal
Wet disks

Standard
Wet disc
2100

Opt
2600

435
12.2

2323

1478(narrow) 1658(wide)
1313(Fold)/1969(Top)

1450
170
600 (w/o Mower)
15x6.0-6
24x12.0-12

727160 (Opt)
Hydro. cylinder

Note: The technical features may be altered without prior notice.
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